
SALDAIS DŽUDO 2025  05.04.2025  Saldus   U15 Z-50
Dalībnieki: 8

1

1. Toms EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

5. Artjoms SMIRNOVS, LAT/Kyodai

000s3 - 100

2

3. Rustams AĻIJEVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

7. Aleksans ALEKSANJANS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

001 - 002s1

3

2. Jakovs LUKJANOVS, LAT/Kyodai

6. Adrians PUTINS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

100 - 000

4

4. Artūrs BURDŽIBALJANS, LAT/FUDOSHIN

8. Andrejs ĻEBEDEVS, LAT/Kyodai

100 - 000
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EKMANIS

LUKJANOVS

000 - 100
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PUTINS

ALEKSANJANS

010 - 011s1
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SMIRNOVS

BURDŽIBALJANS

000 - 100

LUKJANOVS

ALEKSANJANS

BURDŽIBALJANS

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Artūrs BURDŽIBALJANS, LAT/FUDOSHIN

Artjoms SMIRNOVS, LAT/Kyodai

Jakovs LUKJANOVS, LAT/Kyodai

Aleksans ALEKSANJANS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Toms EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Adrians PUTINS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Rustams AĻIJEVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

Andrejs ĻEBEDEVS, LAT/Kyodai


